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ROYAL MAXI BLUE CHESS

Price

Availability

Item code

EAN

Manufacturer

SIZE

MATERIAL (CASSETTE/BOARD)
MATERIAL(PIECES)

HEIGHT OF THE KING
CASSETTE/BOARD DIMENSIONS
SQUARE DIMENSIONS

WEIGTH

39.00 €

On request
CH151 BLUE
2000100217061
Sunrise Chess & Games
MEDIUM

buk, brzoza
grab, buk

65 mm
310x155x45 mm
30 mm

0.7 kg

The Royal Maxi chess set is one of the most popular and best-loved sets in our amateur chess range. Due to its dimensions,
the set can be used as a travelling set. The beautiful pieces are made of beech and hornbeam wood. The fired, folding
chessboard is provided with an insert for storing the pieces.

generated by the shopGold


https://www.polishchess.com/royal-maxi-blue-chess-p-2011.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

