Link to the product: https://www.polishchess.com/royal-maxi-blue-chess-p-2011.html



## **ROYAL MAXI BLUE CHESS**

Price	39.00 €
Availability	On request
Item code	CH151 BLUE
EAN	2000100217061
Manufacturer	Sunrise Chess & Games
SIZE	MEDIUM
MATERIAL (CASSETTE/BOARD)	buk, brzoza
MATERIAL(PIECES)	grab, buk
HEIGHT OF THE KING	65 mm
CASSETTE/BOARD DIMENSIONS	310x155x45 mm
SQUARE DIMENSIONS	30 mm
WEIGTH	0.7 kg

## **Product description**

The Royal Maxi chess set is one of the most popular and best-loved sets in our amateur chess range. Due to its dimensions, the set can be used as a travelling set. The beautiful pieces are made of beech and hornbeam wood. The fired, folding chessboard is provided with an insert for storing the pieces.